
8.—7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XVII.—LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMENT.

98

1902-3.

Salaries. Other Charges. Totals.

£ £ £
ote 79.—Department of Lands and Survey 57,602 56,650 114,252

„ 80.—Miscellaneous Services 14,744 14,744

TOTAL OF CLASS XVII. ... 57,602 1,394 128,996

item.l
]9 '2-3.

£ £

DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY.
1902-3.

Total number of officers and artisans ... 270
VOTE No. 79.
Salaries—

Head Office—
Surveyor-General and Secretary for Crown Lands
Under-Secretary for Crown Lands
7 Draughtsmen: 1 (Chief) at £400, 2 at £300, 1 at

£290, 1 at £275, 1 at £270, 1 at £260 ...
10 Clerks : 1 (Chief) at £300, 1 at £265 (also Private

Secretary to Minister of Lands, £25), 1 at £250,
1 at £240, 1 at £230, 1 at £210, 1 at £180, 1 at
£176, 1 at £160, 1 at £130 ...

Shorthand-writer and Typist (also Private Secretary to
Postmaster-General, £25)

Map-mounter
4 Cadets: 1 at £80, 1 at £70, 1 at £50, 1 at £40
Magnetic Observer, £300; Assistant, £166
Auditor ofLand Revenue
Superintendent of Settlements...

750
550

2,095

2,141
320
160
240
466
390
390

7,502


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

