## CLASS XVII.—LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMENT.

		1902-3.		
	Salaries.	Other Charges.		Totals.
				1
Tata 70 Daniel American A. F. Ling and G.	£		£	£
Vote 79.—Department of Lands and Survey	57,602	**,	56,650	114,252
" 80.—Miscellaneous Services	•••		14,744	14,744
TOTAL OF CLASS XVII	57,602		71,394	128,996
tem.			190	02-3.
			£	£
DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AN	ID SURVEY			
		1902-3.		
Total number of officers and an VOTE No. 79.	rtisans	270		
SALARIES—			*	
1 Head Office— Surveyor-General and Secretary for	Crown Lands		750	
Under-Secretary for Crown Lands			550	
7 Draughtsmen: 1 (Chief) at £40	0, 2 at £300			
£290, 1 at £275, 1 at £270, 1 at £10 Clerks: 1 (Chief) at £300, 1 at	6260	)	2,095	
Secretary to Minister of Lands	£25), 1 at	£250.		
1 at £240, 1 at £230, 1 at £21	0, 1 at £180	, 1 at		
£176, 1 at £160, 1 at £130	n	•••	2,141	•
Shorthand-writer and Typist (also I Postmaster-General, £25)	rivate Secret	ary to	320	
Map-mounter	•••	•••	160	
4 Cadets: 1 at £80, 1 at £70, 1 at £			240	
Magnetic Observer, £300; Assistant	t, £166		<b>4</b> 66	
Auditor of Land Revenue			390	
Superintendent of Settlements			390	
Superintendent of Settlements	•••	•••	390	
Superintendent of Settlements	•••	•••	7,502	